ES NO PART OF ANY STEVENS NESS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.	
į –	
	1100 1000
	M06-12062
Grantor's Name and Address	Klamath County, Oregon 06/13/2006 01:02:58 PM
	Pages 1 Fee: \$21.00
	•
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, seturn to (Name, Address, Zip):	s
SHELIA KAY DUBOIS	F
1313 lookout Quenu	
Blamath Falls. Origon 9760	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	
	•
	RRANTY DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that She	FLIA KAY NUBOIS 3
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter s	tated, to grantor paid by
hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell at	nd convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditament	is and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining,
situated in Klamath County, State	of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
E +2 Blog	cK 19, Lot #13
Fairview #2 Blog	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT,	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gran	ntee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.  and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized
in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all	l encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):
	and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and ev	ery part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all
	e described encumbrances. er, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer	r value given or promised which is $\square$ the whole part of the (indicate
which) consideration ① (The sentence between the symbols ①, if not	applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
In constraing this deed, where the context so require	es, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations at	nd to individuals.  trument on June 13 2006; if grantor
In witness whereof, the grantor has executed this ins	seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do
so by order of its board of directors.	
DEFODE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRANS	SFER- ANY, Shelia Kay DuBais THIS THIS SULA- RSON
III DINC SEC TITLE CHOILD INCIDE AROUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS IF	THIS
UNDER CHAPTER 1, OREGON LAWS 2005 (BALLOT MEASURE 37 (2004)). INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC	THIS Margent Davis
TIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERCENT SHOULD CHECK WITH THE AP	PPRO-
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPR	FOR-
EST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930 AND TO INQUIRE ABOUT RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY, UNDER CHAPT	!
OREGON LAWS 2005 (BALLOT MEASURE 37 (2004)).	
STATE OF OREGON, County o	f
This instrument was ackn	of Xlamath )ss.  6-13-06  Bois & Margaret Rac Davis
This instrument was ackr	nowledged before me on,
by	*************************************
ot	
OFFICIAL SEAL	Daulesse Mullendore
PAULINE MULLENDORE 9	Notary Public for Oregon  My commission expires
COMMISSION NO. 374651 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 13, 2007	141y Commission expires
\$25568555986500000000000000000000000000000	